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Dear Colleagues

Meetings International extends its welcome to “4th World Agriculture and Applied Eco-
nomics Conference” scheduled on April 20-21, 2020 in Rome, Italy, with the theme of 
“Transforming and Implementing Agriculture under Changing Climate”.

Agri 2020 will serve an excellent experience and opportunities to enhance one’s career. 
Join us in Rome. It is comprised of 12 tracks designed to offer comprehensive sessions 
that address current trends inAgriculture 2020, and many more. Agri 2020 composed of 
symposiums by world class researchers and experts.

•	 Agriculture: Current Trends and Future

•	 Agriculture in Changing Environment

•	 Agronomy and Crop Science

•	 Greenhouse and Horticulture

•	 Pesticides and Fertilizers

•	 Aquaculture and Abiotic Stress

•	 Global Warming Effects and Causes

•	 Soil Science and Water Management

•	 Climate Hazards and Marine Biology

•	 Energy Policy

•	 Agribusiness

•	 Climate Change & Health  

Conference Highlights :
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Registration

Session Introduction

Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)
Plenary/Keynote-2 (Industry)

Plenary/Keynote-3
Coffee Break & Networking

Plenary/Keynote-4 (Academia)

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3

Speaker 4 (Industry presentation)
Panel Discussion/ QA Session

Lunch Break & Networking
Post Lunch Session Introduction & Group Photograph

Speaker 5
Speaker 6 (Industry Presentation)

Speaker 7 (Solution Providers Presentation X2)
Speaker 8

Panel Discussion/ QA Session

Video Presentation 1
Video Presentation 2

Coffee Break & Networking
Workshop/ Special Session

Laser device in medical
Award Ceremony/ Closing remark Day 1

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:00

11:00-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:30
12:30-13:10
13:10-14:00
14:00-14:45

14:45-15:05
15:05-15:25
15:25-15:45
15:45-16:05
16:05-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45

11:50-12:10

DAY 1
08:00-09:00

09:00-09:15
Keynote/ Plenary Sessions

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:30

Oral Presentations
11:30-11-:50

Video Sessions / e-Poster

12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10
13:10-14:00
14:00-14:10

Post Lunch Oral Presentations

14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:45

Plenary/Keynote-3 (Solution Provider)

15:45-15:55
15:55-16:05
16:05-16:30
16:30-17:00

Smart Materials
17:00-17:20
17:20-17:30

DAY 2
Keynote/ Plenary Sessions

Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)
Plenary/Keynote-2 (Industry)

Speaker 5

Coffee Break & Networking
Oral Presentations

Speaker 1
Speaker 2 (Industry presentation)

Speaker 3
Speaker 4

Panel Discussion/ QA Session
Workshop/Symposium

Lunch Break & Networking
Poster Presentation

Young Investigators Presentations

                  Award Ceremony/ Closing remark Day 2

Speaker 6
Speaker 7
Speaker 8

Panel Discussion/ QA Session
Coffee Break & Networking

Video Sessions/ e-poster
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About Rome
Rome is the capital city of Italy it also serves as the capital of the Lazio region. It is the 
fourth most populous city in the European Union by population within city limits. Rome has a 
Mediterranean climate with cool, humid winters and warm, dry summer. Education in ancient 
Rome progressed from an informal, familial system of education in the early Republic to a 
tuition-based system during the late Republic and the Empire. The Roman education system 
was based on the Greek system and now holds some of the most ancient and popular uni-
versities of the world. 

Mail us to know more!
For Abstract Submission Guidelines | For Reserving your slot | Proposals | Registration | Posters | Accommodations

No doubt you have lots of queries... Why not get in touch..!
Drop us your query with details and we will call you right away

Meetings International Pte Ltd
28 Maxwell Road, #03-05 Red Dot Traffic, Singapore

Phone: +65 3158 1626
Email: agrimeet@insightsummits.com


