

Tentative Program

4th World Agriculture and Applied Economics Conference



Theme: Transforming and Implementing Agriculture under Changing Climate



Dear Colleagues

Meetings International extends its welcome to "4th World Agriculture and Applied Economics Conference" scheduled on April 20-21, 2020 in Rome, Italy, with the theme of "Transforming and Implementing Agriculture under Changing Climate".

Agri 2020 will serve an excellent experience and opportunities to enhance one's career. Join us in Rome. It is comprised of 12 tracks designed to offer comprehensive sessions that address current trends in Agriculture 2020, and many more. Agri 2020 composed of symposiums by world class researchers and experts.

Conference Highlights:

- Agriculture: Current Trends and Future
- Agriculture in Changing Environment
- Agronomy and Crop Science
- Greenhouse and Horticulture
- Pesticides and Fertilizers
- Aquaculture and Abiotic Stress

- Global Warming Effects and Causes
- Soil Science and Water Management
- Climate Hazards and Marine Biology
- Energy Policy
- Agribusiness
- Climate Change & Health





DAY 1	
Registration	08:00-09:00
Session Introduction	09:00-09:15
Keynote/ Plenary Sessions	
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)	09:15-09:45
Plenary/Keynote-2 (Industry)	09:45-10:15
Plenary/Keynote-3	10:15-10:45
Coffee Break & Networking	10:45-11:00
Plenary/Keynote-4 (Academia)	11:00-11:30
Oral Presentations	
Speaker 1	11:30-11-:50
Speaker 2	11:50-12:10
Speaker 3	12:10-12:30
Speaker 4 (Industry presentation)	12:30-12:50
Panel Discussion/ QA Session	12:50-13:10
Lunch Break & Networking	13:10-14:00
Post Lunch Session Introduction & Group Photograph	14:00-14:10
Post Lunch Oral Presentations	
Speaker 5	14:10-14:30
Speaker 6 (Industry Presentation)	14:30-14:50
Speaker 7 (Solution Providers Presentation X2)	14:50-15:10
Speaker 8	15:10-15:30
Panel Discussion/ QA Session	15:30-15:45
Video Sessions / e-Poster	
Video Presentation 1	15:45-15:55
Video Presentation 2	15:55-16:05
Coffee Break & Networking	16:05-16:30
Workshop/ Special Session	16:30-17:00
Smart Materials	
Laser device in medical	17:00-17:20
Award Ceremony/ Closing remark Day 1	17:20-17:30
DAY 2	
Keynote/ Plenary Sessions	
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)	09:15-09:45
Plenary/Keynote-2 (Industry)	09:45-10:15
Plenary/Keynote-3 (Solution Provider)	10:15-10:45
Coffee Break & Networking	10:45-11:00
Oral Presentations	
Speaker 1	11:00-11:20
Speaker 2 (Industry presentation)	11:20-11:40
Speaker 3	11:40-12:00
Speaker 4	12:00-12:20
Panel Discussion/ QA Session	12:20-12:30
Workshop/Symposium	12:30-13:10
Lunch Break & Networking	13:10-14:00
Poster Presentation	14:00-14:45
Young Investigators Presentations	
Speaker 5	14:45-15:05
Speaker 6	15:05-15:25
Speaker 7	15:25-15:45
Speaker 8 Panel Discussion/ QA Session	15:45-16:05
Coffee Break & Networking	16:05-16:15
Video Sessions/ e-poster	16:15-16:30 16:30-16:45
, :	
Award Ceremony/ Closing remark Day 2	



About Rome

Rome is the capital city of Italy it also serves as the capital of the Lazio region. It is the fourth most populous city in the European Union by population within city limits. Rome has a Mediterranean climate with cool, humid winters and warm, dry summer. Education in ancient Rome progressed from an informal, familial system of education in the early Republic to a tuition-based system during the late Republic and the Empire. The Roman education system was based on the Greek system and now holds some of the most ancient and popular universities of the world.



Mail us to know more!

For Abstract Submission Guidelines | For Reserving your slot | Proposals | Registration | Posters | Accommodations

No doubt you have lots of queries... Why not get in touch..!

Drop us your query with details and we will call you right away

Meetings International Pte Ltd

28 Maxwell Road, #03-05 Red Dot Traffic, Singapore Phone: +65 3158 1626

Email: agrimeet@insightsummits.com